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OFFICIAL

2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Epee female

Team 9

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present
BRA AMK CURITIBA PR AMK 2.88 yes
SCHWANTES Lorana BRA PR AMK 1982 R F
CAMARGO Fernanda BRA PR AMK 1997 L F
TEIXEIRA Fabiana BRA PR AMK 1972 R F
CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO CAP 2.14 yes
BRECHERET Ana BRA CAP 1974 R F
DI CUNTO Patricia BRA CAP 1964 F
VIZEU Victoria BRA SP CAP 2004 R F
GIORDANO Giorgia BRA SP CAP 2001 R F
CMIL CMIL 2.42 yes
MILLER Katherine BRA CMIL 1994 R F
SANTOS Fernanda BRA RJ CMIL 1984 R F
MENEZES Clarisse BRA RJ CMIL 1979 R F
CMPR CURITIBA PR CMPR 2.66 yes
MONTEIRO Oswaldo < Team Manager
GRISE Mayssa BRAPR CMPR 1981 R F
TAMINATO Leticia BRA PR CMPR 1990 L F
POLO Carolina BRA PR CMPR 2002 R F
CMPR CURITIBA 2 PR CMPR 2.100 yes
MONTEIRO Oswaldo < Team Manager
OLIVEIRA Vania BRAPR CMPR 1965 R F
POLO Melissa BRAPR CMPR 1975 R F
CANALI Nicole BRA PR CMPR 2000 F
ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS ECP 2.31 yes
CAMARA Luisa BRA ECP 1997 F
FERREIRA Naira BRA ECP 1996 R F
RODRIGUES Maria Rita BRA ECP 1991 R F
SILVA Marcela BRA SP ECP 1994 R F
THALIA PR THALIA 2.69 yes
MELHEM Nicole BRA PR THALIA 1976 R F
SCHNEN Valkiria BRA PR THALIA 2000 F
SCHITTINI Paola BRA PR THALIA 1999 F
JOAQUIM Ana BRA PR THALIA 1900 L F

7 Participants (7 present)

1 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes Epee female

Curitiba (BRA) Team ) Ophardt Team
19.05.2018 Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 2014 0.0 BRA CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO CAP yes

2. 2031 0.0 BRA ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS ECP yes

3. 2042 0.0 BRA CMIL CMIL yes

4, 2 066 0.0 BRA CMPR CURITIBA PR CMPR yes

5. 2 069 0.0 BRA THALIA PR THALIA yes

6. 2088 0.0 BRA AMK CURITIBA PR AMK yes

7. 2100 0.0 BRA CMPR CURITIBA 2 PR CMPR yes

Priority from E Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
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OFFICIAL Senior
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Curitiba (BRA)
19.05.2018

OFFICIAL

Epee female

Team \\ (S)phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Participants

1 Direct elimination
19.05. 17:36

7 Participants
Table of 8 with place 3

7 Qualifiers

Table of 8
Final of 4
Place 1-4 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Format

Priority from till Ranking list

Discipline Gender Age class

2

Apoio:
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes Epee female

Curitiba (BRA) Team ) Ophardt Team
19.05.2018 N Sportevent
OFFICIAL Senior

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club Seeding Seeding Points

list rank
1 BRA CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO CAP 3 14 0.0
2 BRA ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS ECP 3 31 0.0
3 BRA CMIL CMIL 3 42 0.0
4 BRA CMPR CURITIBA PR CMPR 3 66 0.0
5 BRA  THALIA PR THALIA 3 69 0.0
6 BRA AMK CURITIBA PR AMK 3 88 0.0
7 BRA CMPR CURITIBA 2 PR CMPR 3 100 0.0
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes Epee female
Curitiba (BRA) Team \OphardtTeam
19.05.2018 - 19.05.2018 Vsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
1 | CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO BRA
Piste
8 *kk bye *kk
CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO BRAV 45
Piste CMPR CURITIBA BRAD 17
5 | THALIA BRAD 31
Piste
4 | CMPR CURITIBA BRAV 41
CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO BRAV 45
Piste CMIL (3) BRAD 36
3 CMIL BRAV 45
Piste
6 AMK CURITIBA BRAD 42
CMIL BRAV 45
Piste ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS BRAD 44
7 |CMPR CURITIBA 2 BRAD 10
2 |[ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS BRAV 45
J | Place 3/4
Piste
1 CMPR CURITIBA (4) BRAD 32
2 ECPESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS BRA/V 45
. Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
° License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
1
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Epee female

Curitiba (BRA) Team Q) Ophardt Team

19.05.2018 “Vsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior

Direct elimination

Table of 8
Piste
CMPR CURITIBA 41 31 THALIA
GRISE Mayssa 2 2 3 3 MELHEM Nicole
POLO Carolina 1 3 7 4 JOAQUIM Ana
TAMINATO Leticia 3 6 8 1 SCHNEN Valkiria
POLO Carolina 0 6 8 0 MELHEM Nicole
GRISE Mayssa 6 12 10 2 SCHNEN Valkiria
TAMINATO Leticia 2 14 13 3 JOAQUIM Ana
POLO Carolina 6 20 18 5 SCHNEN Valkiria
TAMINATO Leticia 9 29 22 4 MELHEM Nicole
GRISE Mayssa 12 41 31 9 JOAQUIM Ana
Piste
AMK CURITIBA 42 45 CMIL
TEIXEIRA Fabiana 2 2 4 4 MENEZES Clarisse
CAMARGO Fernanda 8 10 7 3 SANTOS Fernanda
SCHWANTES Lorana 3 13 15 8 MILLER Katherine
TEIXEIRA Fabiana 7 20 17 2 SANTOS Fernanda
SCHWANTES Lorana 5 25 24 7 MENEZES Clarisse
CAMARGO Fernanda 4 29 30 6 MILLER Katherine
SCHWANTES Lorana 6 35 32 2 SANTOS Fernanda
TEIXEIRA Fabiana 5 40 40 8 MILLER Katherine
CAMARGO Fernanda 2 42 45 5 MENEZES Clarisse
Piste
ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS 45 10 CMPR CURITIBA 2
FERREIRA Naira 5 5 0 0 CANALI Nicole
RODRIGUES Maria Rita 5 10 1 1 OLIVEIRA Vania
SILVA Marcela 5 15 2 1 POLO Melissa
CAMARA Luisa 5 20 5 3 CANALI Nicole
FERREIRA Naira 5 25 5 0 POLO Melissa
SILVA Marcela 5 30 6 1 OLIVEIRA Vania
RODRIGUES Maria Rita 5 35 7 1 POLO Melissa
SILVA Marcela 5 40 8 1 CANALI Nicole
FERREIRA Naira 5 45 10 2 OLIVEIRA Vania
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Epee female

Curitiba (BRA) Team Q) Ophardt Team

19.05.2018 “Vsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Semi-Final
Piste
CMPR CURITIBA 17 45 CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO
GRISE Mayssa 0 0 1 1 GIORDANO Giorgia
TAMINATO Leticia 0 0 1 0 DI CUNTO Patricia
POLO Carolina 2 2 7 6 VIZEU Victoria
GRISE Mayssa 4 6 17 10 BRECHERET Ana
POLO Carolina 2 8 25 8 GIORDANO Giorgia
TAMINATO Leticia 0 8 30 5 VIZEU Victoria
POLO Carolina 1 9 35 5 BRECHERET Ana
GRISE Mayssa 3 12 40 5 VIZEU Victoria
TAMINATO Leticia 5 17 45 5 GIORDANO Giorgia
Piste
ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS 44 45 CMIL
FERREIRA Naira 5 5 4 4 MILLER Katherine
RODRIGUES Maria Rita 0 5 10 6 MENEZES Clarisse
SILVA Marcela 10 15 14 4 SANTOS Fernanda
RODRIGUES Maria Rita 4 19 20 6 MILLER Katherine
FERREIRA Naira 6 25 23 3 SANTOS Fernanda
SILVA Marcela 5 30 26 3 MENEZES Clarisse
RODRIGUES Maria Rita 4 34 31 5 SANTOS Fernanda
SILVA Marcela 4 38 37 6 MILLER Katherine
FERREIRA Naira 6 44 45 8 MENEZES Clarisse
Place 3/4
Piste
ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS 45 32 CMPR CURITIBA
SILVA Marcela 5 5 2 2 TAMINATO Leticia
CAMARA Luisa 4 9 10 8 GRISE Mayssa
RODRIGUES Maria Rita 6 15 14 4 POLO Carolina
CAMARA Luisa 3 18 14 0 TAMINATO Leticia
SILVA Marcela 7 25 14 0 POLO Carolina
RODRIGUES Maria Rita 5 30 19 5 GRISE Mayssa
CAMARA Luisa 5 3 25 6 POLO Carolina
RODRIGUES Maria Rita 4 39 31 6 TAMINATO Leticia
SILVA Marcela 6 45 32 1 GRISE Mayssa

Apoio:
@
H
[

espacolaser

depilagdo

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Brasilian Fencing Federation
Document ID:

19.05.2018 17:36

2/3



2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Epee female

Curitiba (BRA) Team ) Ophardt Team

19.05.2018 Vsportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Final
Piste
CMIL 36 45 CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO
MILLER Katherine 5 5 3 3 GIORDANO Giorgia
MENEZES Clarisse 5 10 6 3 BRECHERET Ana
SANTOS Fernanda 4 14 15 9 VIZEU Victoria
MILLER Katherine 6 20 19 4 BRECHERET Ana
SANTOS Fernanda 3 23 25 6 GIORDANO Giorgia
MENEZES Clarisse 7 30 30 5 VIZEU Victoria
SANTOS Fernanda 0 30 35 5 BRECHERET Ana
MILLER Katherine 4 34 40 5 VIZEU Victoria
MENEZES Clarisse 2 36 45 5 GIORDANO Giorgia
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Epee female

Curitiba (BRA) Team ) Ophardt Team
19.05.2018 Vsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 BRA CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO CAP
BRECHERET Ana BRA CAP 1974
DI CUNTO Patricia BRA CAP 1964
VIZEU Victoria BRA SP CAP 2004
GIORDANO Giorgia BRA SP CAP 2001
2 BRA CMIL CMIL
MILLER Katherine BRA CMIL 1994
SANTOS Fernanda BRA RJ CMIL 1984
MENEZES Clarisse BRA RJ CMIL 1979
3 BRA ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS ECP
CAMARA Luisa BRA ECP 1997
FERREIRA Naira BRA ECP 1996
RODRIGUES Maria Rita BRA ECP 1991
SILVA Marcela BRA SP ECP 1994
4 BRA CMPR CURITIBA PR CMPR
GRISE Mayssa BRA PR CMPR 1981
TAMINATO Leticia BRA PR CMPR 1990
POLO Carolina BRA PR CMPR 2002
Table of 8
5 BRA THALIA PR THALIA
MELHEM Nicole BRA PR THALIA 1976
SCHNEN Valkiria BRA PR THALIA 2000
SCHITTINI Paola BRA PR THALIA 1999
JOAQUIM Ana BRA PR THALIA 1900
6 BRA AMK CURITIBA PR AMK
SCHWANTES Lorana BRA PR AMK 1982
CAMARGO Fernanda BRA PR AMK 1997
TEIXEIRA Fabiana BRA PR AMK 1972
7 BRA CMPR CURITIBA 2 PR CMPR
OLIVEIRA Vania BRA PR CMPR 1965
POLO Melissa BRA PR CMPR 1975
CANALI Nicole BRA PR CMPR 2000
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Curitiba (BRA)

2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Epee female

19.05.2018 Team  Qygehardtrean
OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name H I J K Ref Vid Ass
BRA TROIS Karina 0 0 0
TOLDO Ana 0 0 0
2 Referees
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Curitiba (BRA)
18.05.2018 - 20.05.2018

\\OphardtTeam

Sportevent

Medalist

Foil male Team Senior

Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS ECP
FERREIRA Nathan SP ECP 1998
SHIMBO Heitor SP ECP 1983
SOUZA Pierre SP ECP 1990
Silver BRA GNU PORTO ALEGRE GNU
MASSIMINO Henrique GNU 1999
XAVIER Marco RS GNU 1987
VELASCO Daniel GNU 1994
MAROSTEGA Pedro RS GNU 1997
Bronze BRA CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO CAP
PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP 2003
DE NIGRIS Giovanni SP CAP 1900
FORMAN Joao SP CAP 1999
MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP 2002
Epee female Team Senior
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO CAP
BRECHERET Ana CAP 1974
DI CUNTO Patricia CAP 1964
VIZEU Victoria SP CAP 2004
GIORDANO Giorgia SP CAP 2001
Silver BRA CMIL CMIL
MILLER Katherine CMIL 1994
SANTOS Fernanda RJ CMIL 1984
MENEZES Clarisse RJ CMIL 1979
Bronze BRA ECP ESPORTE CLUBE PINHEIROS ECP
CAMARA Luisa ECP 1997
FERREIRA Naira ECP 1996
RODRIGUES Maria Rita ECP 1991
SILVA Marcela SP ECP 1994
Sabre female Team Senior
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold BRA CAP CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO CAP
GARCIA Florencia CAP 1996
CHIERIGHINI Pietra SP CAP 2003
TROIS Karina CAP 1997
Silver BRA SOGIPA PORTO ALEGRE SOGIPA
SCHNEN Valkiria PR THALIA 2000
CUNHA Isabela SOGIPA 2004
KOKEMPER Tatiana RS SOGIPA 1976
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2018 Troféu Brasil de Equipes

Curitiba (BRA)

\\OphardtTeam
18.05.2018 - 20.05.2018 Sportevent
Place Nation Name Club yob
MORSCH Ana SOGIPA 2003
Bronze BRA CMPR CURITIBA PR CMPR
GRISE Mayssa PR CMPR 1981
POLO Melissa PR CMPR 1975
TAMINATO Leticia PR CMPR 1990
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